207A-208A - Adaptable-tip mallets
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Description:

e 207A: Aluminum body light series
hammers.

e 208A: Steel body heavy series
hammers.

e Mallets are available with a limited
number of tip combinations only, but
you can customize your mallet by
selecting a body and two tips of your
choice.

e Tips available: - EA series: neoprene.
- EB series: polyurethane. - EC series:
nylon.




207A.25CB

207A.32CB

207A.40CB

207A.50CB

207A.60CB

208A.25CBA

208A.32BBA

208A.32CBA

208A.40CBA

208A.40CCA

208A.50CBA

208A.60CBA

© FACOM 2020

32.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

25.0

32.0

32.0

40.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

EC-

EC-
EB
EC-
EB
EC-
EB
EC-
EB
EC-
EB
EB-
EB
EC-
EB
EC-
EB
EC-
EC
EC-
EB
EC-
EB

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

135.0

210.0

350.0

560.0

840.0

220.0

350.0

345.0

615.0

620.0

1000.0

1550.0




